August 2020
Product Data SheetDeltaV Distributed Control System
DeltaV™ PK Controller
	� Powerful Standalone. Easily Integrated
	� Faster module execution
	� Designed for use with any DeltaV I/O family
or safety system
	� Easy controller redundancy

August 2020DeltaV PK Controller
www.emerson.com/deltavpkcontroller 15
Software Ordering Information
Description Model Number
DeltaV PK Controller Engineering Software, Basic version; v14.LTS; English PK2301PR14LTSL39B
DeltaV PK Controller Engineering Software, Professional version; v14.LTS; English PK2301PR14LTSL39P
DeltaV PK Controller Engineering Software, Basic version; Virtual Machine (VM); v14.LTS; English1, 2 PK2301PR14LTSL39B-VM
DeltaV PK Controller Engineering Software, Professional version; Virtual Machine (VM);
v14.LTS; English1, 2 PK2301PR14LTSL39P-VM
DeltaV PK Controller Engineering Software, Basic version; v14.FP1; English PK2301PR14FP1L39B
DeltaV PK Controller Engineering Software, Professional version; v14.FP1; English PK2301PR14FP1L39P
DeltaV PK Controller Engineering Software, Basic version; Virtual Machine (VM); v14.FP1; English1, 2 PK2301PR14FP1L39B-VM
DeltaV PK Controller Engineering Software, Professional version; Virtual Machine (VM);
v14.FP1; English1, 2 PK2301PR14FP1L39P-VM
1 Proof of a valid Microsoft license (e.g., Virtual Desktop Access “VDA” subscription) for these templates is required prior to delivery
2 PK Controller Engineering Software Virtual Machine templates are for use with VMware Workstation Pro v15 and later
Standalone Licensing Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Operator Station, Full Span of Control; for use with DeltaV Operator Panel or
Workstation on Standalone PK Controller systems only; v14.LTS; English
PK2104R14LTSL39
Operator Station, Full Span of Control; for use with DeltaV Operator Panel or
Workstation on Standalone PK Controller systems only; v14.FP1; English
PK2104R14FP1L39
DeltaV Live Operations Premium Performance Pack add-on for DeltaV Operator Panel or
Workstation on Standalone PK Controller systems only
PK2104P01
Advanced Batch for DeltaV Operator Panel or Workstation on Standalone PK Controller
systems only; 2 Units, Base License
PK2248S002
Advanced Batch for DeltaV Operator Panel or Workstation on Standalone PK Controller
systems only; 1 Unit, Scaleup License
PK22UPS066
DeltaV Continuous Historian Scaleup for DeltaV Operator Panel or
Workstation on Standalone PK Controller systems only; 1000 Parameters
PK22UPS042
DeltaV PredictPro MPC add-on for Standalone PK Controller, 2 MV Outputs1 PK3152S002
DeltaV PredictPro MPC add-on for Standalone PK Controller, 5 MV Outputs1 PK3152S005
DeltaV PredictPro MPC add-on for Standalone PK Controller, 10 MV Outputs1 PK3152S010
DeltaV PredictPro MPC add-on for Standalone PK Controller, 20 MV Outputs1 PK3152S020
Quad-Monitor Workstation License; for use with DeltaV Operator Panel or Workstation on
Standalone PK Controller systems only
PK2104K01
1 DeltaV PredictPro MPC add-on license is per Standalone PK Controller, with a maximum of 20 MVs per controller. DeltaV PredictPro can only be configured using the Professional
version of the PK Controller Engineering Software.
August 2020DeltaV PK Controller
www.emerson.com/deltavpkcontroller 16
Merged and Integrated Licensing Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Controller Redundancy VE31RED
Ethernet connected I/O (EIOC and PK): nn Physical Devices* VE4109Sxxx*
Operator Station, Full Span of Control; only for merging an existing PK2104 with a DeltaV system VE2104PKM
DeltaV Live Operations Premium Performance Pack; only for merging an existing PK2104P01
with a DeltaV system
VE2104P01PKM
Advanced Batch Units, 2 Units; only for merging an existing PK2248S002 with a DeltaV system VE2248S002PKM
DeltaV Continuous Historian 1000 Parameters Scaleup; only for merging an existing PK22UPS042
with a DeltaV system
VE22UPS042PKM
Quad-Monitor Workstation License; only for merging an existing PK2104K01 with a DeltaV system VE2104K01PKM
* Where xxx and nn is the number of Physical Devices that you want to license in the EIOC and PK. VE4109Sxxx licenses are system wide and are shared across the EIOC and
PK controllers on the system. Also, VE4109Sxxx license is additive in the system and therefore you just need to buy more licenses if you want to increase the number of physical
devices in the system (there is no scale up license).
PK Controller Spare Part Ordering Information
Description Model Number
PK100 Controller KL2002X1-BA1
PK300 Controller KL2002X1-BB1
PK750 Controller KL2002X1-BC1
PK1500 Controller KL2002X1-BD1
PK Controller Protection Cover KL4002X1-DA1
Power Module; for PK Controller Carrier KL1502X1-BA1
Power Module Protection Cover; for PK Controller Carrier KL1502X1-BB1
I/O Port Switch Module; Copper; for PK Controller Carrier KL1605X1-BA1